
First Bus @ 6:15 a.m.

Breckenridge Station 0:15 Last Bus @ 11:15 p.m. Breckenridge Station 0:45

Loaf & Jug 0:17 Breckenridge Station 0:15 Wellington Lot 0:45

7/11 0:19 City Market 0:17 Blue River Plaza 0:47

Kenington Place 0:20 Library 0:19 Main/Jefferson 0:47

French Creek 0:21 Rec. Center 0:20 Park Ave Lofts 0:48

Vista Point 0:22 Valley Brook 0:20 F-Lot 0:50

Olivia Lane 0:23 Breck. Terrace #1 0:21 River Mountain Lodge 0:50

Cork Screw 0:25 Breck. Terrace #2 0:22 Ski Hill Condos 0:52

Royal Tiger 0:26 Airport Rd Auto Repair 0:23 Nordic Center 0:53

Goldflake Terrace 0:26 Summit Landscaping 0:24 Gold Camp 0:54

French/Wellington 0:28 Colorado Mtn College* 0:25 Peak 7 0:56

French/Lincoln 0:29 Public Works 0:28 Peak 8 0:58

French/Washington 0:30 Rec. Center West 0:29 Gold Camp 0:59
French/Adams 0:31 Pinewood Village 0:30 Nordic Center 0:00

Ridge/Adams 0:32 Sawmill Road 0:02

Ridge/Washington 0:33 4 O'clock Run 0:03
Ridge/Lincoln 0:34 Village at Breckenridge 0:04

Town Hall 0:35 First Bus @ 6:32 a.m. Main/Jefferson 0:06

Last Bus @ 11:32 p.m. Washington & Main 0:06

Breckenridge Station 0:32 Wellington & Main 0:07

Mountain Thunder 0:33

4 O'clock Run 0:34

Breckenridge Station 0:45 Pineridge 0:35

Mountain Thunder 0:45 Snowflake Lift 0:35

4 O'clock Run 0:46 Grand Timber Lodge 0:36

Village at Breckenridge 0:47 Beaver Run (Street) 0:37

Main Street Station 0:48 F-Lot (to Breck Station) 0:38
Conoco 0:48 River Mountain Lodge 0:39

Mill Run 0:49

Trappeur Villas 0:50

Now Colorado 0:51

Flintstone Lane 0:52
Trafalgar 0:53

Base 9 0:54

Ski and Racquet Club 0:57

Main Street Junction 0:58

Park Ave Lofts 0:59

Valdoro Mountain Lodge 0:00

Beaver Run 0:01

Elk Ridge 0:01

Snowflake Lift 0:02

Sundowner 0:02

F-Lot to Station 0:04
River Mountain Lodge 0:05

 

The Free Ride is not responsible for lost, missing, or stolen personal property.   

In accordance with the Americans with Disabilities Act and the Civil Rights Act of 1964, the Breckenridge Free Ride does not discriminate on the basis of disability, race, color, national 

origin, or gender. For more information about these statutes or to file a complaint, contact the Free Ride  Disability & Title VI Coordinator, Maribeth Lewis-Baker, Transit Manager, P.O. 

Box 168, Breckenridge, CO  80424.   Information in a non-english alternative format is available upon request.

               (970) 547-3140

Brown Route - Warriors Mark

60 Minute Service
First Bus @ 6:45 a.m.
Last Bus @ 10:45 p.m.

* Colorado Mountain College will have 

service on Mon - Fri when school is in 

session. Service will be every 60 minutes 

starting at 9:25 A.M. - with the last 

departure at 10:25 P.M.    

See our new service enhancements 

and website. 

www.BreckFreeRide.com

FREE RIDE TRANSIT OPERATES FROM 6:15 AM TO 11:45 PM DAILY                                                        
All times are traffic and weather permitting.  Free Ride Office -  Lost & Found  (970) 547-3140                                                                         

Individuals will be permitted to use ADA service animals.  Buses are handicapped accessible & accommodations provided.

The Free Ride Transit System will notify law enforcement of any disturbances on board or at Free Ride facilities.

Use Policies & Procedures are posted inside Breckenridge Station and are also available online at www.townofbreckenridge.com

 Bike racks will be available on a first-

come, first serve basis generally from 

Mother's Day through Labor Day.  

Some buses and transit facilities are 

equipped with video and/or video & 

audio surveillance.  All stops are hail 

stops.  The bus does not stop if no 

one is present at the bus stop.  Please 

request your stop if you wish to 

disembark at a designated bus stop.  

Full Winter operations will begin 

December 6, 2014.  A combined 

schedule of all routes will be 

available at that time.  We apologize 

for any inconvenience.  Breck Free 

Ride is new to Twitter.  

@BreckFreeRide   Sign up to receive 

our service alerts.  Thank you for 

taking a Free Ride!  It is our pleasure 

to serve you.

Last Bus @ 11:15 p.m.

First Bus @ 6:45  a.m.

Last Bus @ 10:45 p.m.

Purple Route - Wellington

60 Minute Service

Breckenridge Free Ride  -  Spring & Fall Season Schedule

Effective Sept 2nd - Nov 6th, 2014

Yellow Route - Northside Black Route - Ski Hill 

First Bus @ 6:15 a.m.

60 Minute Service

Effective April 26th - June 12th, 2014

Yellow Route - Southside
 4 0'clock Rd/ Beaver Run

60 Minute Service

 Airport Rd / CMC

60 Minute Service

http://www.breckfreeride.com/
http://www.breckfreeride.com/
http://www.breckfreeride.com/



	4.26 to 6.13 2014
	2014 Spring-Fall map

